
From: Kelly Eifert, Ph.D. <Kelly.Eifert@scdhhs.gov>
To: Peter Liggettliggettp@scdhhs.gov

Rick HepferHepfer@scdhhs.gov 
GEORGE MAKYMaky@scdhhs.gov 
Catrena BrittonCatrena.Britton@scdhhs.gov 
Kara Wagoner LewisLewis@scdhhs.gov 
Anita AtwoodAtwood@scdhhs.gov
Cassidy M. Evans, J.D.Cassidy.Evans@scdhhs.gov 
Cindy PedersenPedersen@scdhhs.gov 
Roy SmithSMITHROY@scdhhs.gov
Lisa RaglandRAGLAND@scdhhs.gov 
Belinda AdamsAdamsb@scdhhs.gov 
Sherry EverettEVERETT@scdhhs.gov 
TONY MATTHEWSMatthews@scdhhs.gov 
Vanessa BusbeeBusbeev@scdhhs.gov 
Julie CookJulie.Cook@scdhhs.gov
Sonia Wright, M.A.Sonia.Wright@scdhhs.gov
Ann-Marie Dwyer, MSW, LISW-CPAnnMarie.Dwyer@scdhhs.gov
Jennifer GilmoreJennifer.Gilmore@scdhhs.gov
Russell MorrisonRussell.Morrison@scdhhs.gov
Alexis Martinmartina@scdhhs.gov
Vivian McCray, MAVivian.McCray@scdhhs.gov
Sheila ChavisCHAVISS@scdhhs.gov
Lara SheehiLara.Sheehi@scdhhs.gov
Bryan Kostkostbr@scdhhs.gov
Jenny LynchLYNCHJEN@scdhhs.gov
Eddy PerezEduardo.Perez@scdhhs.gov
Vikki RumphVikki.Rumph@scdhhs.gov
RyanBurnaugh@schouse.govRyanBurnaugh@schouse.gov
angiewillis@scsenate.govangiewillis@scsenate.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Buscemi, Beverlybbuscemi@ddsn.sc.gov
sbeck@ddsn.sc.govsbeck@ddsn.sc.gov
jpriest@ddsn.sc.govjpriest@ddsn.sc.gov
jchorey@ddsn.sc.govjchorey@ddsn.sc.gov
Twaring@ddsn.sc.govTwaring@ddsn.sc.gov
Dgoodell@ddsn.sc.govDgoodell@ddsn.sc.gov
LLB44@scdmh.orgLLB44@scdmh.org
CAB74@scdmh.orgCAB74@scdmh.org 
Hollis, Barbarabhollis@scvrd.state.sc.us
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llieser@scvrd.state.sc.usllieser@scvrd.state.sc.us
rcarr@scvrd.state.sc.usrcarr@scvrd.state.sc.us
prevost@pandasc.orgprevost@pandasc.org
McCormick@pandasc.orgMcCormick@pandasc.org
cbedsole@aarp.orgcbedsole@aarp.org
anienhuis@FamilyConnectionSC.organienhuis@FamilyConnectionSC.org
kpadgett@FamilyConnectionSC.orgkpadgett@FamilyConnectionSC.org
belinda.pearson@fedfamsc.orgbelinda.pearson@fedfamsc.org
ktissot@able-sc.orgktissot@able-sc.org
Miller, ReyhanRMiller@oepp.sc.gov
David.Rotholz@uscmed.sc.eduDavid.Rotholz@uscmed.sc.edu
jjay@mha-sc.orgjjay@mha-sc.org
pemory@gateway-sc.orgpemory@gateway-sc.org
barbara@helpinghandssc.combarbara@helpinghandssc.com
lynn@nccoa.orglynn@nccoa.org
mpoole@yorkdsnb.orgmpoole@yorkdsnb.org
jjohnson@babcockcenter.orgjjohnson@babcockcenter.org
rmagner@dsncc.comrmagner@dsncc.com
dwilush@ucpga.orgdwilush@ucpga.org
bbeasley@ucpsc.orgbbeasley@ucpsc.org
t.rogers@chescoservices.orgt.rogers@chescoservices.org
jcocciolone@gcdsnb.orgjcocciolone@gcdsnb.org
anne_connorschisler@agingwithflair.bizanne_connorschisler@agingwithflair.biz
yadc@comporium.netyadc@comporium.net
fmtcadc@comporium.netfmtcadc@comporium.net
russellmrhodes@gmail.comrussellmrhodes@gmail.com
dthompson@acdsnb.orgdthompson@acdsnb.org
ekrauss@gcbdsn.comekrauss@gcbdsn.com
thayward@familyconnectionsc.orgthayward@familyconnectionsc.org
rconyers@ccdsnb.orgrconyers@ccdsnb.org
Brokenwingfarmsc@gmail.comBrokenwingfarmsc@gmail.com
Ray NorthcottRay.Northcott@scdhhs.gov

CC: Borner@ddsn.sc.govBorner@ddsn.sc.gov 
lmanos@ddsn.sc.govlmanos@ddsn.sc.gov 
lweeks@ddsn.sc.govlweeks@ddsn.sc.gov 
AMcLean@ddsn.sc.govAMcLean@ddsn.sc.gov 
Mtaylor@ddsn.sc.govMtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov 
rwnek@ddsn.sc.govrwnek@ddsn.sc.gov
LPMole@ddsn.sc.govLPMole@ddsn.sc.gov 
Debora D CarterCarterDB@scdhhs.gov
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NRumbaugh@ddsn.sc.govNRumbaugh@ddsn.sc.gov
aball@familyconnectionsc.orgaball@familyconnectionsc.org
sstaley@familyconnectionsc.orgsstaley@familyconnectionsc.org
slm31@scdmh.orgslm31@scdmh.org
nscott@mha-sc.orgnscott@mha-sc.org 

Date: 3/4/2015 10:45:24 AM
Subject: RE: Reminder - HCBS Workgroup monthly meeting

As promised -  for those who need it, the Garage Code is 1323. 

See you tomorrow!

Kelly

Kelly Eifert, Ph.D.
Project Manager I
Kelly.Eifert@scdhhs.gov
803.898.3075
1801 Main Street 
Columbia, SC - 29201
www.scdhhs.gov

Healthy Connections and the Healthy Connections logo are trademarks of South Carolina Department of Health and 
Human Services and may be used only with permission from the Agency.

From: Kelly Eifert, Ph.D.
Sent: Thursday, February 26, 2015 4:32 PM
To: Peter Liggett; Kelly Eifert, Ph.D.; Rick Hepfer; GEORGE MAKY; Catrena Britton; Kara Wagoner Lewis; Anita Atwood; 
Cassidy M. Evans, J.D.; Cindy Pedersen; Roy Smith; Lisa Ragland; Belinda Adams; Sherry Everett; TONY MATTHEWS; 
Vanessa Busbee; Julie Cook; Sonia Wright, M.A.; Ann-Marie Dwyer, MSW, LISW-CP; Jennifer Gilmore; Russell 
Morrison; Alexis Martin; Vivian McCray, MA; Sheila Chavis; Lara Sheehi; Bryan Kost; Jenny Lynch; Eddy Perez; Vikki 
Rumph; 'RyanBurnaugh@schouse.gov'; 'angiewillis@scsenate.gov'; 'kester@aging.sc.gov'; 'bbuscemi@ddsn.sc.gov'; 
'sbeck@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'jpriest@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'jchorey@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'Twaring@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'Dgoodell@ddsn.sc.gov'; 
'LLB44@scdmh.org'; 'CAB74@scdmh.org'; 'bhollis@scvrd.state.sc.us'; 'llieser@scvrd.state.sc.us'; 'rcarr@scvrd.state. 
sc.us'; 'prevost@pandasc.org'; 'McCormick@pandasc.org'; 'cbedsole@aarp.org'; 'anienhuis@FamilyConnectionSC. 
org'; 'kpadgett@FamilyConnectionSC.org'; 'belinda.pearson@fedfamsc.org'; 'ktissot@able-sc.org'; 'RMiller@oepp.sc. 
gov'; 'David.Rotholz@uscmed.sc.edu'; 'jjay@mha-sc.org'; 'pemory@gateway-sc.org'; 'barbara@helpinghandssc.com'; 
'lynn@nccoa.org'; 'mpoole@yorkdsnb.org'; 'jjohnson@babcockcenter.org'; 'rmagner@dsncc.com'; 'dwilush@ucpga. 
org'; 'bbeasley@ucpsc.org'; 't.rogers@chescoservices.org'; 'jcocciolone@gcdsnb.org';
'anne_connorschisler@agingwithflair.biz'; 'yadc@comporium.net'; 'fmtcadc@comporium.net';
'russellmrhodes@gmail.com'; 'dthompson@acdsnb.org'; 'ekrauss@gcbdsn.com'; 'thayward@familyconnectionsc.org'; 
'rconyers@ccdsnb.org'; 'Brokenwingfarmsc@gmail.com'
Cc: 'Borner@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'lmanos@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'lweeks@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'AMcLean@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'Mtaylor@ddsn.sc. 
gov'; 'rwnek@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'LPMole@ddsn.sc.gov'; Debora D Carter; 'NRumbaugh@ddsn.sc.gov'; 
'aball@familyconnectionsc.org'; 'sstaley@familyconnectionsc.org'; 'slm31@scdmh.org'; 'nscott@mha-sc.org'
Subject: Reminder - HCBS Workgroup monthly meeting
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Hello all!

This is just a reminder that we have our HCBS Workgroup monthly meeting next Thursday, March 5, from 10- 11 a.m. 
We will meet in J11 conference room at SCDHHS. The agenda is attached.

For those of you who need parking, it is available in the Jefferson Square parking garage (entrance off Assembly
Street between Laurel and Richland Streets)
Garage Code: Will send it once I get it!
Visitor Spaces:
5B14 5B21
5B15 5B22
5B16 5B23
5B17 5B24
5B18 5B25
5B19 5B26
5B20

For those of you calling in:
Please choose the access number local to you
803-726-9796
864-908-3279
843-737-7035
Please follow the voice prompts and, when asked, enter the Code 195878 followed by the # key.

Thank you -  hope to see you Thursday!
Kelly

Kelly Eifert, Ph.D.
Project Manager I 
Kelly.Eifert@scdhhs.gov
803.898.3075 
1801 Main Street 
Columbia, SC - 29201 
www.scdhhs.gov

Healthy Connections and the Healthy Connections logo are trademarks of South Carolina Department of Health and 
Human Services and may be used only with permission from the Agency.

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain 
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is 
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the
employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any 
dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.
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